Base Amount            0.00  %        432,703.44 

Plant :10M2 - HGS Vashi 3rd-5th Floor(II18006659/00001)
Vashi Intl. Inftech Park, 5th Floor, Above Vashi Railway Station 
Mumbai,Maharashtra-400705

GSTIN: 27AAACT1763A1ZR

State Code : 27

TOTAL:                                    1,641,952.44 

Total Order Value in Words:
 Rupees ONE MILLION SIX HUNDRED FORTY-ONE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO AND FORTY-FOUR Paise Only

Terms  and conditions as per annexture 1                     For Hinduja Global Solutions Limited

Page 5 of 10 

Prasad Mathakari